S
te
p
 M
o
to
r
S

and (EMC & LVD) (LVD)
(LVD)
How to Order CE Motors
Size 23 Frame
Size 42 Frame
EC=1000 ppr differential
encoder with line driver
and 10-ft cable (-E Series)
Encoder Option
Blank=No feedback
NPS=End bell/terminal
board via 1/2" NPS Pipe
thread
C10=NPS option with
(C10) LVD/EMC cable kit
Motor Construction/
Hookup
N=Standard
(smooth)
Shaft
Modification
1=1 stack
2=2 stacks
3=3 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks
S=Single
D=Double
Shaft
B = 170VDC winding
(black painted motors)
C=340VDC winding
(yellow painted motors)
Winding Type
3=Size 34 (3.38")
Frame Size
S=Standard
Type
R (Round)
Series
EC=1000 ppr differential
encoder with line driver
and 10-ft cable (-E Series)
Encoder Option
Blank=No feedback
NPS=End bell/terminal
board via 1/2" NPS Pipe
thread
C10=NPS option with
(C10) LVD/EMC cable kit
Motor Construction/
Hookup
K=Straight
Key
Shaft
Modification
2=2 stacks
3=3 stacks
No. of
Rotor Stacks
S=Single
D=Double
Shaft
C=340VDC winding
(yellow painted motors)
Winding Type
4=Size 42 (4.33")
Frame Size
S=Standard
E=Enhanced
Type
R (Round)
Series